
UNIVERSITY DATE TIME CONFIRMED 
Toronto Metropolitan University Monday, September 18 8:15 X 

University of Guelph Tuesday, September 19 9:30 X 

University of Waterloo Thursday, September 21 9:30 x 

Lakehead University Friday, September 22 1:00 x 

Georgian College Tuesday, September 26 11:40 x 

McMaster University Tuesday, October 3 8:15 x 

Brock University (all University Bound Students) Thursday, October 5 11:30 X 
Laurentian University Tuesday, October 10 9:30 X 

Niagara College (all College Bound students) Wednesday, October 11 1:00 X 

University of Ottawa Thursday, October 12 1:15 X 

Carleton University Monday, October 16 9:30 X 
York University Tuesday, October 31 8:15 x 

Conestoga College Monday, November 6 1:00 X 

University of Windsor Wednesday, November 8 9:30 x 
Fanshawe College Wednesday, November 8 11:40 X 

Mohawk College Friday, November 10 11:40 X 

Ontario Tech University Thursday, November 16 1:00 X 

Trent University Monday, November 20 8:15 X 
University of Guelph-Humber Wednesday, November 22 8:15 x 

 


